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Name Location Licence Licence Bid Rate 
Sought Received Per Unit 

Unsuccessful 
Andromeda Developments Ltd. Auckland 42,000 0 360.00 
Invalid 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 320.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 310.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 310.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 300.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 200.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 200.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 10.00 
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,000 0 10.00 

Tender No: 1690-ltem Code: 85072 
205 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $54,000 

Metal Detectors; Other Electrical Appliances & Apparatus Having Individual Functions 

Name Location Licence Licence Bid Rate 
Sought Received Per Unit 

Successful 
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd. 
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Gassons Glass Ltd. 
The Seldis Group_(N.Z.) Ltd. 
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd. 
Mason Engineers Ltd. 
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

2,000 
16,000 
6,000 
2,000 
8,000 

50,000 
2,000 

160,000 
100,000 
14,000 
50,000 

Tender No: 1691-Item Code: Ex85075 
226 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $90,000 

2,000 
16,000 
6,000 
2,000 
8,000 

50,000 
2,000 

160,000 
100,000 
14,000 
50,000 

Co-Axial Wire & Cable,Insulated Electric Wire Etc.,Excluding Those of A Kind 
Used With Vehicles Specified In Appendix B 

Name 

Successful 
James Mason Ltd. 
Connector Systems Ltd. 
Norm Smith Electrics Ltd. 
Connector Systems Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Dulmison N.Z. Ltd. 
Dulmison N.Z. Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
A. H. I. Agencies 
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd. 

Sis. 10 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Whangarei 100,000 
Auckland 50,000 
Christchurch 452,000 
Auckland 50,000 

Tender No: 1692-ltem Code: 85078 
17 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $12,000 

Carbon Brushes 

Licence 
Received 

100,000 
50,000 

262,000 
40,000 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $34,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1693-ltem Code: 85081 
136 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $44,000 

Insulators 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Auckland 44,000 
Auckland 40,000 

Licence 
Received 

44,000 
40,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $188,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1694-ltem Code: 85084 
202 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $76,000 
Insulating Fittings of T.H.85.26 Other Than of Glass 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $404,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1695-Item Code: 86005 
241 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $46,000 
Railway & Tramway Goods-Vans,Goods-Wagons,Etc. 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $482,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1696-ltem Code: 87005 
221 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $166,000 

Garden Tractors 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Auckland 160,000 
Wellington 60,000 

Licence 
Received 

160,000 
60,000 

51.00 
50.00 
35.00 
13.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
3.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

16.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

51.00 
21.00 

2659 

Premium 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

51.00 
400.00 
105.00 
13.00 
40.00 

250.00 
5.00 

240.00 
100.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

800.00 
50.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 


