Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful		Sought	received	rer emit	
Andromeda Developments Ltd.	Auckland	42,000	0	360.00	0.00
Invalid					
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	0	320.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	0	310.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	0	310.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	Õ	300.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	Ŏ	200.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	Ö	200.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	Ŏ	10.00	0.00
Manor House Hardware Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1,000	Ŏ	10.00	0.00

Tender No: 1690—Item Code: 85072

205 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$54,000

Metal Detectors; Other Electrical Appliances & Apparatus Having Individual Functions

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2.000	51.00	51.00
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	16,000	16,000	50.00	400.00
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	6,000	6,000	35.00	105.00
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	13.00	13.00
Channel Master (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	8,000	8,000	10.00	40.00
Gassons Glass Ltd.	Christchurch	50,000	50,000	10.00	250.00
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	5.00	5.00
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd.	Auckland	160,000	160,000	3.00	240.00
Mason Engineers Ltd.	Auckland	100,000	100,000	2.00	100.00
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	14,000	14,000	0.00	0.00
Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd.	Auckland	50,000	50,000	0.00	0.00

Tender No: 1691—Item Code: Ex85075

226 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$90,000

Co-Axial Wire & Cable, Insulated Electric Wire Etc., Excluding Those of A Kind

Used With Vehicles Specified In Appendix B

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful James Mason Ltd. Connector Systems Ltd.	Whangarei Auckland	100,000 50,000	100,000 50,000	16.00 2.00	800.00 50.00
Norm Smith Electrics Ltd. Connector Systems Ltd.	Christchurch Auckland	452,000 50,000	262,000 40,000	0.00	0.00

Tender No: 1692—Item Code: 85078

17 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$12,000

Carbon Brushes

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$34,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1693-Item Code: 85081

136 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$44,000

Insulators

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful Dulmison N.Z. Ltd. Dulmison N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	44,000 40,000	44,000 40,000	20.00 5.00	0.00 0.00
	As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$188,	000 Was Not Is	sued		

Tender No: 1694—Item Code: 85084

202 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$76,000 Insulating Fittings of T.H.85.26 Other Than of Glass

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$404,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1695—Item Code: 86005

241 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$46,000 Railway & Tramway Goods-Vans,Goods-Wagons,Etc.

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$482,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 1696—Item Code: 87005

221 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$166,000

Garden Tractors

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful	•					
A. H. I. Agencies A. H. I. Agencies Ltd.	Auckland Wellington	160,000 60,000	160,000 60,000	51.00 21.00	0.00 0.00	